
OUR LADY OF THE ASSUMPTION - Mass Helpers Schedule May 28, 2024

Day Date Lector Eucharistic Ministers

Sun., June 23 L. Perigard Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard

Sun., June 30 C. Schouten R. Williams; N. Kelly; T. Weesies

Sun., July 7 T. Briggs JJ Perigard; Ma Perigard; Th Perigard

Sun., July 14 P. Czurak Di Perigard; Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa

Sun., July 21 P. Fortier Jo Perigard; R. Williams; N. Kelly

Sun., July 28 R. Hanley T. Weesies; JJ Perigard; Ma Perigard

Sun., August 4 M. Kelly Th Perigard; Di Perigard; Je Perigard

Sun., August 11 G. Kieft L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard; R. Williams

Thurs. August 15 C. Mason N. Kelly; T. Weesies; JJ Perigard

Sun., August 18 JJ Perigard Ma Perigard; Th Perigard; Di Perigard

Sun., August 25 L. Perigard Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard

Sun., September 1 C. Schouten R. Williams; N. Kelly; T. Weesies

Sun., September 8 T. Briggs JJ Perigard; Ma Perigard; Th Perigard

Sun., September 15 P. Czurak Di Perigard; Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa

Sun., September 22 P. Fortier Jo Perigard; R. Williams; N. Kelly

Sun., September 29 R. Hanley T. Weesies; JJ Perigard; Ma Perigard

Sun., October 6 M. Kelly Th Perigard; Di Perigard; Je Perigard

Sun., October 13 G. Kieft L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard; R. Williams

Sun., October 20 C. Mason N. Kelly; T. Weesies; JJ Perigard

Sun., October 27 JJ Perigard Ma Perigard; Th Perigard; Di Perigard

Fri., November 1 L. Perigard Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard

Sun., November 3 C. Schouten R. Williams; N. Kelly; T. Weesies

Sun., November 10 T. Briggs JJ Perigard; Ma Perigard; Th Perigard

Sun., November 17 P. Czurak Di Perigard; Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa

Sun., November 24 P. Fortier Jo Perigard; R. Williams; N. Kelly

Sun., December 1 R. Hanley T. Weesies; JJ Perigard; Ma Perigard

Sun., December 8 M. Kelly Th Perigard; Di Perigard; Je Perigard

Sun., December 15 G. Kieft L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard; R. Williams

Sun., December 22 C. Mason N. Kelly; T. Weesies; JJ Perigard

Tues. December 24 JJ Perigard Ma Perigard; Th Perigard; Di Perigard

Sun., December 29 L. Perigard Je Perigard; L. Krzykwa; Jo Perigard



OUR LADY OF THE ASSUMPTION - Mass Helpers Schedule May 28, 2024

Ushers Servers Sacristans

P. Kieft C. Perigard T. Briggs

R. Machovsky C. Llano P. Kieft

C. Llano D. Bailey J. Ginn

JJ Perigard I. Hallack JJ Perigard

D. Tutak JJ Perigard T. Briggs

J. Ginn Jo Perigard P. Kieft

K. Briggs C. Perigard J. Ginn

P. Kieft JJ Perigard JJ Perigard

P. Llano C. Llano T. Briggs

R. Machovsky Jo Perigard P. Kieft

JJ Perigard D. Bailey J. Ginn

C. Llano I. Hallack JJ Perigard

D. Tutak C. Perigard T. Briggs

J. Ginn C. Llano P. Kieft

K. Briggs JJ Perigard J. Ginn

P. Llano D. Bailey JJ Perigard

R. Machovsky Jo Perigard T. Briggs

P. Kieft I. Hallack P. Kieft

C. Llano C. Perigard J. Ginn

D. Tutak C. Llano JJ Perigard

J. Ginn JJ Perigard T. Briggs

K. Briggs D. Bailey P. Kieft

P. Llano Jo Perigard J. Ginn

P. Kieft I. Hallack JJ Perigard

R. Machovsky C. Perigard P. Kieft

JJ Perigard C. Llano T. Briggs

C. Llano D. Bailey J. Ginn

D. Tutak JJ Perigard JJ Perigard

J. Ginn Jo Perigard T. Briggs

K. Briggs I. Hallack P. Kieft

P. Llano C. Perigard J. Ginn


